
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2026 NÃO SÉNIORES - Lisboa

Sub13 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23724 Guilherme Alves Coelho ESMA 50 75 125

2 25165 Gonçalo Parola LFC 75 30 105

3 25029 Armaan Singh NBESO 20 55 75

4 24239 Francisco Gonçalves Faustino GDS 35 20 55

5 25561 Dinis Rodrigues Couto GDS 20 20 40

6 24732 Martim Lourenço Santos TCA 35 35

6 25741 Gonçalo Araújo NSCPT 35 35

8 24919 Vasco Leão Faias GDS 20 20

Sub13 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24928 Noa Rebelo GDS 75 55 130

2 25309 Navleen Kaur Cheema CAO 55 75 130

3 24921 Inês Piedade Canana GDS 35 35 70

4 25114 Beatriz Jordão Silva TCA 25 25

4 24870 Débora Costa Afonso SIMPS 25 25
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Sub13 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23724 Guilherme Alves Coelho ESMA 65 70 135

1 25029 Armaan Singh NBESO 65 70 135

3 25561 Dinis Rodrigues Couto GDS 45 45 90

4 24239 Francisco Gonçalves Faustino GDS 45 45

4 24919 Vasco Leão Faias GDS 45 45

6 25165 Gonçalo Parola LFC 35 35

6 25741 Gonçalo Araújo NSCPT 35 35

Sub13 Pares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24928 Noa Rebelo GDS 65 65

1 24921 Inês Piedade Canana GDS 65 65

3 25309 Navleen Kaur Cheema CAO 45 45

3 24870 Débora Costa Afonso SIMPS 45 45

Sub13 Pares Mistos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 25029 Armaan Singh NBESO 75 75 150

2 23724 Guilherme Alves Coelho ESMA 55 55 110

3 24732 Martim Lourenço Santos TCA 35 35

3 25741 Gonçalo Araújo NSCPT 35 35

5 24239 Francisco Gonçalves Faustino GDS 25 25

5 25165 Gonçalo Parola LFC 25 25

Sub13 Pares Mistos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24928 Noa Rebelo GDS 75 75 150

2 25309 Navleen Kaur Cheema CAO 55 55 110

3 24921 Inês Piedade Canana GDS 25 25 50

4 25114 Beatriz Jordão Silva TCA 35 35

4 24870 Débora Costa Afonso SIMPS 35 35
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